BLOOMS TECHNO SCHOOL

No0.19/3, Palanajogihalli Village, Kasaba Hobli, Doddaballapur Taluk, Bangalore Rural District.
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7 Date Event
SLNo. | Date Day Holiday 16-06-2024 __|Fathers Day
1 17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid 21-06-2024 International Yoga Day
2 [17-07-2024]  Wednesday  |Last Day of Moharam 24-06:2024  [luvestiture Ceremony
15-06-2024 _ |Bakrid
3 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 01-07-2024  |Vanamahostsava
4 07-09-2024 Saturday Vinayaka Chaturthi 26-07-2024 Kargil Victory Day
5 |16-09-2024 Monday Eid Milad 16-07-2024 _ |Moharam
S - ” 04-08-2024 _[Friendship Day
6 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 15-08-2024 _ |Independence day
7 11-10-2024 Friday Mahanavami, Ayudhapooja 05-09-2024  |Teachers Day
8 |17-10-2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 08-09-2024 _ |Grand Parents Day
K 15-09-2024 Engineer’s Day
-10-202 5
9 31-10-2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi 07-09-2024 |Vinavaka Chaturthi
10 |01-11-2024 Friday Kannada Rajyothsava 16-09-2024  |1d Milad
11 |02-11-2024 Saturday Balipadyami, Deepavali 02-10-2024 __ |Gandhi Jayanthi
100 - ey .
12 [18-112024]|  Monday |Kanakadasa Jayanthi 17:10-2024 _IMaharshi Vahiki Jeyanthi
01-11-2024 Kannada Rajyotsava
13 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas 31-10-2024  |Diwali
14 14-01-2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranti Festival 14-11-2024 _ [Children's Day
15 26-01-2025 Fnday Republic Day 18-11-2024 Kanakadasa Jayanty
N y 26-11-2024 _ |Constitution Day
16 30-03-2025 Sunday Ugadi Festival 53-12-2024 National Math Day
17 31-03-2025 Monday Khutub E Ramzan 24-12-2024  |Christmas Celebration
18 10-04-2025 Thursday Mahaveera Jayanthi 13-01-2025 National Youth Day
19 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday 13-01-2025  |[Makara Sankranti
20 |30-04-2025 Wednesday Basava Jayanthi, Akshaya Tritiya 15-01-2025__ |Army Day
26-01-2025 Republi Day
28-02-2025 National Science Day
04-03-2025  [International Women's Day A
14-03-2025 Holi SCHOOL
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